
 2024 Riviera Golf  Tournament Schedule

Tournament Date Tournament Name Time Start
Tournament 

Type #
9 /18 
holes

Saturday - March 16 Mario 10:20 1st Tee Private 12 18

Saturday - May 18 Spring Fling 1:00 Shot Gun Open 30 18

Monday - May 20 Riviera Employees 11:00 Shot Gun Private 20 9

Saturday - June 1 Maguire 9:00 1st Tee Private 36 18

Sunday - June 2 Young Life 2:00 Shot Gun Open 30 9

Friday - June 7 Men's Club 10:00 Men's Club 20 18

Saturday- June 8 RCC 9:00 Shot Gun Riviera 36 18

Sunday - June 9 RCC 9:00 1st Tee Riviera 36 18

Sunday - June 16 Bibby 10:00 1st Tee Private 16 18

Saturday - June 22 AICF Men 10:00 Shot Gun Private 16 9

Saturday - July 13 J Mackay 11:00 1st Tee Private 24 18

Sunday - July 14 Mike Wolfe 1:00 1st Tee Private 20 18

Saturday - July 20 AI Open 9:00 1st Tee Open 40 18

Saturday - July 27 Heffernan 12:00 1st Tee Private 40 18

Sunday - July 28 Jr Golf 10:00 Shot Gun Open 12 18

Saturday - August 3 Bradley 8:00 1st Tee Private 40 18

Saturday - August 10 Ball & Chain 1:00 Shot Gun Open 36 9

Saturday - August 17 Women's Club 8:30 1st Tee Riviera 12 18

Saturday - August 17 Rice Bowl 9:45 1st Tee Private 20 9

Sunday - August 18 Women's Club 9:30 1st Tee Riviera 12 18

Saturday - August 24 Veteran's 11:00 Shot Gun Open 60 18

Saturday - August 31 Brumfield 1:00 1st Tee Private 16 9

Sunday - September 1 Glow Ball 8:00 Shot Gun Open 44 9

Tuesday - September 3 Men's Club 12:00 1st Tee Riviera 28 18

Wednesday - September 4 Men's Club 12:00 1st Tee Riviera 28 18

Thursday - September 5 Men's Club 12:00 1st Tee Riviera 28 18

Saturday - September 7 Pete Anderle 8:00 1st Tee Private 40 18

Saturday - September 7 Joe Bakketun 12:30 1st Tee Private 20 18

Sunday - September 8 Pete Anderle 8:00 1st Tee Private 40 18

Monday - September 9 Hole in One 1:00 Shot Gun Riviera 30 9

Saturday - September 14 Charity 10:00 Shot Gun Open 40 18

Monday - September 16 Riv Employees 11:00 Shot Gun Riviera 20 9

Saturday - October 5 Fall Classic 1:00PM Shot Gun Open 30 18


